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AL        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute rate will increase from $0.40 to $0.45 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have an 
AT&T long distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you can 
reference your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 

FL        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute rate will increase from $0.45 to $0.50 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have an 
AT&T long distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you can 
reference your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 

MS        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute rate will increase from $0.40 to $0.45 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have an 
AT&T long distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you can 
reference your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 

LA, SC        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute rate will increase to $0.50 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have an AT&T long 
distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you can reference 
your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 

NC        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute day rate will increase from $0.35 to $0.40 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have 
an AT&T long distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you 
can reference your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 

TN        
LD MTS SRVC 
The long distance per-minute day rate will increase from $0.25 to $0.30 on or after January 3, 2014. If you have 
an AT&T long distance plan, this message does not apply to you. If you have questions about this change, you 
can reference your Residential Service Agreement, including the Price List, at att.com/servicepublications or call 
AT&T at 800.288.2020. 

 


